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Equity Technical Calls Performance Dashboard- March-2019
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Future Segment Top 5 Gainers

Future Segment top 5 Gainers

Scrip name (AMT in Rs.)
NIT TECH 15000
FEDERAL BANK 12950
HAVELLS 12000
ADANIPORTS 12000
I0C 11550

BTST CALLs Top 5 Gainers
BTST CALLs Top 5 Gainers

ESCORTS

19525

Scrip name (AMT in Rs.)

16560

ESCORTS 19525 AXISBANK

AXISBANK 16560 RELIANCE 14000

RELIANCE 14000 AXISBANK 13740

AXISBANK 13740 HINDALCO 12250

HINDALCO 12250

Derivative Call Top 5 Gainers
Derivative Call Top 5 Gainers

KOTAK BANK 34080

Scrip name (AMT in Rs.)

KOTAK BANK 34080 GAIL-PETRONET 30818

GAIL-PETRONET 30818 BANK BARODA

20400

BANK BARODA 20400 SUN PHARMA

18700

SUN PHARMA 18700

HIND PETRO 16800

HIND PETRO 16800
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Intraday Future

MSFL Research
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246.8
40.1
526
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522
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739
11033.5
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178.8
1905
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922
332.4
551.5
387.8
2435
43.8
517.1
488.6
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-4500
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12950
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7560
-4950
6450
-4400
106
-950
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Intraday Future

MSFL Research
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BANKNIFTY
BALKRISIND

WOCKPHARMA

NIFTY

LUPIN
INDIACEM
NIFTY
TATAELXSI
HDFC
AMBUJACEM
BANKNIFTY
HAVELLS
RBLBANK
APOLLOTYRE
LT

BPCL
M&MFIN
BANKNIFTY
NIFTY
HAVELLS
RELIANCE
GAIL

M&M
ADANIPORTS
RELIANCE
RELIANCE
NIFTY

BUY
BUY
BUY

BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

*Investment Minimum 1 Lots

Total Profit: 276942/-

28995
943.5
437.75
N442.5

776.5
98.65
11502.5
985.5
1974.5
228.45
29662.5
756
642.15
222.4
1380
386.2
419.25
29825
1387.5
746.5
1332
350.75
670.05
364.2
1341.5
1367
11542.5

Total Loss : 33804/-

28860
934
432

11389

770
102
11563
974
1995
2255
29519
747
634.8
219.6
1366
392.9
4235
29690
1331
741
1323
347.6
679
359.5
1328
1355.5
1477

29220
960
446.5
11530

789
93
11400
1007
1941
2335
29900
771
654
227.6
1403
375
412
30050
11480
757.1
1350
355.6
655
371
1363.7
1375
11650

29080
950
432

11530

789
97.8
11466
985.5
1967.5
230.45
29870
768
645.6
2236
1377.3
383.35
416.45
29885
1373
741
1339
352
666.2
369
1363.7
1374.15
11564

1700
5200
-5175
6563

8750
3825
2738
o
3500
5000
4150
12000
4140
3600
-1013
5130
3500
1200
-1088
-5500
3500
3334
3850
12000
11100
3575
1613

Net Profit: 243138/-
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MSFL Research

01.03.2019 GSFC 92.625 90.6 93.65 1107
05.03.2019 AXISBANK BUY 707.25 704 713 713 813
05.03.2019 | NCC BUY 90.65 88.35 94.5 94.5 4247
06.03.2019 BF UTILITIES BUY 193.25 188 201.1 195.8 1320
06.03.2019 HDFCLIFE BUY 3822 376 393 390.9 2276
07.03.2019 STRTECH BUY 265.85 259.8 2752 270.4 171
07.03.2019 NMDC BUY 108.4 105.65 13 109.3 830
08.03.2019 FCONSUMER BUY 512 492 545 50.7 -977
11.03.2019 ITI BUY 95.8 94 98.8 96.45 678
11.03.2019 SUNPHARMA BUY 457.75 450 471.2 461 710
11.03.2019 VENKYS BUY 22345 2198 2294 2294 2663
11.03.2019 J&K BANK BUY 46 4375 495 46.8 1739
12.03.2019 INTELLECT BUY 195 193.35 197.7 197.7 1385
12.03.2019 IG PETRO BUY 332 325 343.6 338.8 2048
12.03.2019 BANDHAN BANK  BUY 510.75 505 519 519 1615
13.03.2019 HDFCLIFE BUY 368.75 366 374 366 -746
13.03.2019 AJMERA REALTY BUY 192.65 186.5 203 197 2258
13.03.2019 EQUITAS BUY 136.25 131.6 144 135.75 -367
14.03.2019 AIJMERA REALTY  BUY 193.2 186.7 204 197.8 2381
14.03.2019  VENKYS BUY 2308 2275 2380 2275 -1430
EDELWEISS
14.03.2019  FINANCIAL BUY 188.4 182.65 198 188.2 -106
15.03.2019 ALBK BUY 56.3 541 60 56.2 -178
Meghmani
18.03.2019  Organics BUY 61.15 58.55 65.5 61.9 1226
18.03.2019  HSIL BUY 266.5 260.2 277 265.1 -525
19.03.2019 BEL BUY 95.125 92.65 99.5 96.3 1235
19.03.2019  ITI BUY 95.1 93 97.2 95.7 631
19.03.2019  Gujarat Gas BUY 148.2 144.75 154 150 1215
19.03.2019 IDFC FIRST BANK BUY 52.8 51.7 54.6 52.55 -473
20.03.2019 BRIGADE Ent BUY 252.25 2458 263 254.8 101
20.03.2019 KTKBANK BUY 133.25 128 142 134.5 938
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Intraday Cash
20.03.2019  IBREALEST 96.2 9215 9.8
22.032019 JUBLFOOD BUY 14235 1395.5 1470 1437 948
26.03.2019 PNB BUY 9.4 88.7 96 92.4 1094
26.032019 BEL BUY 92.65 91.35 948 9325 648
985.2
27.03.2019 BEML BUY 5 967.4 1015 967.4 -1812

*Investment Minimum 1 Lacks

Total Profit: 37352/- Total Loss : 6613/- Net Profit: 30739/-
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INFY

BAJFINANCE

RELIANCE

HINDALCO

GRASIM

OIL
KOTAKBANK
ADANIPORTS
ESCORTS
RECLTD

UBL
HINDPETRO
ONGC

INFY

OIL
BANKNIFTY
ADANIPORTS
ITC

AUROPHARMA

NIFTY
WIPRO
AMBUJACEM
CANBK

ITC
MINDTREE

BTST CALLs

746.75
BUY 2690
BUY 1232
BUY 199
BUY 818.25
BUY 184
BUY 1248
BUY 344.4
BUY 747.25
BUY 135.35
BUY 1405.5
BUY 265.15
BUY 152
BUY 722.75
BUY 178.15
SELL 29415
BUY 370.95
BUY 295.25
BUY 789
BUY 11562.5
BUY 259
BUY 230.6
SELL 273.35
BUY 299.05
BUY 953.75

2668

1217

197

807
182.2
1237
339.8
737
132.8
1395
262.4
149.5
713.15
175.9
29575
367.5
290.6
782
11495
255.5
227.5
278.35
296
945

MSFL Research

2729.4

1260

202.5

837.5
187
1267
353.1
765
140.2
1425
270
156.2
738
182
29150
376.8
303
803
11670
264.9
235.77
265
304
969

2729.4

1260

202.5

825.75
182.2
1244.25
339.8
765
136.4
1416
270
153.1
726.8
179.3
29375
367.5
296.7
782
11562.5
261
227.5
267
299.05
945

-11700

9850

14000

12250

5625
-6118
-3000
-11500
19525
6300
7350
10185
4125
4860
3909
800
-8625
3480
-7000
o
4800
-7750
12700

-5250
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BTST CALLs

MSFL Research

26.03.2019 AXISBANK

28.03.2019 AXISBANK BUY
29.03.2019 BPCL BUY
29.03.2019 HDFC BUY

*Investment Minimum 1 Lot

Total Profit: 159939/-

755.25

773.5 766
395.65 388.4
1975.5 1960

Total Loss : 60943/-

766.7 766.7 13740
787.3 787.3 16560
408 398.5 5130
2001 1985 4750

Net Profit: 98996/-



Derivative strategy : Short strangle : NIFTY : We recommend to sell
NIFTY (10700) WEEKLY (07-MARCH-19) CALL near to 185.00 and
Sell NIFTY (11000) WEEKLY (07-MARCH-19) PUT near to 157.00 Total
Inflow would be 342. target of 300 in total and keep sl of 370.00 in
Total. Maximum profit will be 42 at target level and maximum loss
is restricted to 28.00 at stop loss level.
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Derivative Strategy

Derivative strategy : Short strangle : BANKNIFTY : We recommend
to sell BANKNIFTY (27400) WEEKLY (07-MARCH-19) PUT near to
286.00 and Sell BANKNIFTY (27000) WEEKLY (07-MARCH-19) CALL
near to 224.00 Total Inflow would be 510. target of 400 in total and
keep sl of 580.00 in Total. Maximum profit will be 110 at target level
and maximum loss is restricted to 70.00 at stop loss level.

Paired Trading Strategy : We recommend to Buy
HINDUNILVR(MARCH) future near to 1735 and Sell 2 LOTs of ITC
(MARCH) Future near to 281.50 currently, total spread between
both is 1172. target of spread is 1230 and keep sl of spread at 1137

Derivative call: We recommend to buy JUBLFOOD (1350) call near
30.50 tgt 51.30 s1 18

Derivative call: We recommend to buy TITAN (1060) call near 21.50
tgt 34.30 sl13

Derivative call: We recommend to buy LT (1360) call near 26.50 tgt
49|12

Derivative call: We recommend to buy Ambuja cem (235) call near
2.40 tgt 6.30 sl 0.05

Derivative call: We recommend to buy GAIL (370) call near 3.40 tgt
8.50 sl 0.05

Derivative strategy :Covered Call Strategy : Kotakbank : We
recommend to Buy Kotakbank march Future near 1252 and
write(Sell) March (1280) Call near 14.60 keep Sl 1229 Maximum Gain
is 42.60 While maximum loss is restricted to 8.40 at stop loss.

Derivative call: We recommend to buy MARICO (360) call near
2.90-3.00 tgt 8 sl 0.05

Derivative call: We recommend to buy NIFTY (11250) call (14
MARCH EXPIRY) near 41tgt 79 sl 18

Derivative call: We recommend to buy NIFTY (11250) PUT (14
MARCH EXPIRY) near 35 tgt 76.75 sl 10

Derivative call: We recommend to buy Bank baroda (110) Put near
1.90 tgt 5 sl 0.05

Derivative call: We recommend to buy HINDPETRO (270) call near
6.60 tgt 14.20 sl 2

YES

YES

No

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

No

No

YES

MSFL Research

1725

2200

-39000

10400

9600

8437.5

9750

1600.2

34080

2080

2850

-1875

-7400

16800
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Derivative Strategy

13.03.2019

14.03.2019

14.03.2019

14.03.2019

15.03.2019

15.03.2019

18.03.2019

18.03.2019

20.03.2019

20.03.2019

22.03.2019

26.03.2019

26.03.2019

28.03.2019

Derivative call: We recommend to buy LICHSGFIN (520) call
near 7.40 tgt 15 sl 2.8

Derivative call: We recommend to buy JSWSTEEL (270) Put
near 3.50 tgt 8.80 sl 0.20

Intraday Call : We recommend to sell NIFTY (11300) CALL
Weekly (14-march-2019) near to 44-45 tgt 10.00 sl 65.20

Derivative strategy :Covered Call Strategy :SUNPHARMA : We
recommend to Buy SUNPHARMA march Future near 468 and
write(Sell) March (490) Call near 5.55 keep Sl 446 Maximum
Gain is 27.55 While maximum loss is restricted to 16.45 at stop
loss

Paired Trading Strategy : We recommend to Buy ULTRATECH
LTD(Mar) future near to 3921 and Sell SHREECEM (Mar) Future
near to 17825 currently, total spread between both is 13900.
target of spread is 14400 and keep sl of spread at 13600

Derivative call: We recommend to buy BANKBARODA (120)
CALL near 3.70 tgt 7.80 sl 1.20

Derivative call : We recommend to buy Banknifty (29800)
CALL Weekly (20-mar-2019) near to 120 - 125 tgt 240 sl 51.20

Derivative Call : We recommend to sell NIFTY (11400) CALL
weekly (20-mar-19) near to 90 - 88 tgt 40 sl 118.40

Derivative Call : We recommend to buy SBIN (305) CALL near
to 4.05tgt 9.10 sl 1

Derivative Call : We recommend to buy BATAINDIA (1360)
CALL near to 20.30 tgt 40 sl 8

Paired Trading Strategy : We recommend to Buy GAIL (APRIL)
future near to 354.50 and Sell PETRONET (APRIL) Future near
to 246.30 currently, total spread between both is 108.20. target
of spread is 120 and keep sl of spread at 101.10

Derivative Call : We recommend to buy HDFCBANK (2300)
CALL neartol6tgt 34 sl 5

Derivative call : We recommend to buy Banknifty (29600)
CALL Weekly (28-mar-2019) near to 115 - 120 tgt 250 sl 37.50

Derivative call : We recommend to buy Banknifty (30200)
CALL near to 42 - 46 tgt 70/95/120 sl 5.00

*Investment Minimum 1 Lot

Total Profit: 212600/-

Total Loss : 59990/-

YES

No

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Yes

No

YES

YES

YES

YES

8360

-4950

787.5

18700

8042

20400

650

1500

15150

-6765

30818

4500

2650

1520

Net Profit: 152610/-
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Investment Idea

21.02.2019 HAVELLS 6534
22.02.2019 ESCORTS BUY 657 626 708 708 7763
01.03.2019 INTELLECT BUY 188 167.9 221.05 198.5 5585
08.03.2019 ICICIBANK SELL 371.7 384.5 350 269.25 6463
09.03.2019 ONGC (FUT) BUY 152.75 146.4 162 169 23428
12.03.2019 GRUH FINANCE BUY 285.45 267.7 314.22 267.7 -6201
25.03.2019 MARUTI (Future) BUY 6662.5 6459 7000 7000 23313
27.03.2019 AU BANK BUY 566 540 610 610 7774
28.03.2019 NESTLEIND BUY 10900 10500 1600 11020 1101

*Investment Minimum 1 Lacks in Cash
Investment Minimum 1 Lot in F&O

Total Profit: 83969/- Total Loss : 6201/- Net Profit: 77768/-
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MSFL Disclaimer:

All information/opinion contained/expressed herein above by MSFL has been based upon information available to the
public and the sources, we believe, to be reliable, but we do not make any representation or warranty as to its accuracy,
completeness or correctness. Neither MSFL nor any of its employees shall be in any way responsible for the contents.
Opinions expressed are subject to change without notice. This document does not have regard to the specific
investment objectives, financial situation and the particular needs of any specific person who may receive this
document. This document is for the information of the addressees only and is not to be taken in substitution for the
exercise of judgment by the addressees. All information contained herein above must be construed solely as
statements of opinion of MSFL at a particular point of time based on the information as mentioned above and MSFL
shall not be liable for any losses incurred by users from any use of this publication or its contents. "For information only,
not solicitation to trade, refer website disclaimer before trading"

Analyst Declaration:

We, MSFL Research Team, hereby certify that the views expressed in this report are purely our views taken in an
unbiased manner out of information available to the public and believing it to be reliable. No part of our compensation is
or was or in future will be linked to specific view/s or recommendation(s) expressed by us in this research report. All the
views expressed herewith are our personal views on all the aspects covered in this report.

MSFL Investment Rating:

The ratings below have been prescribed on a potential returns basis with a timeline of up to 12 months. At times, the
same may fall out of the price range due to market price movements and/or volatility in the short term. The same shall
be reviewed from time to time by MSFL. The addressee(s) decision to buy or sell a security should be based upon
his/her personal investment objectives and should be made only after evaluating the stocks’ expected performance and
associated risks.

Rating Expected Return
Key ratings:
Buy >15%
Accumulate 510 15%
Hold -5t0 5%
Sell <-5%

Not Rated -
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